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  MASQUE® 2000 SERIES

   Masque® 2000 Series
  2-Toggle

Catalog #: 4400WH

Color:

Gangs:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):

Package Type:
Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

INTERTEK

US PATENTS

Designed for residential and commercial use for enhanced aesthetic and durability
N/A

100% paintable or wallpapered
Unbreakable premium plastic
Won't crack or distort during installation
Hide outdated, discolored devices
Includes screw(s) in matching finish
Made in the USA

Approved

12,683,857

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
White

CONFIGURATION
2

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.070

PACKAGING
Polybag
10
10
Yes
6.75
3.88
6.13
0.70
3200.00
092326100946
30092326100947
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